©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   3
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
OVERVIEW
Wattage (W) 150/120/100/80W Selectable

Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area and Roadway Luminaires
240/220/200/170W
Example: LLTVAL-150W-CS-T3-PMORDERING GUIDE
SKU Root Wattage/Lumens CCT Beam Mounting Sensor Voltage
LLTVAL- -150W - 150/120/100/80W,
Up to 22,550 lm
-240W - 240/220/200/170W,
Up to 36,000 lm
-310W - 310/280/260/240W,
Up to 46,500 lm
CS - 3000K/4000K/5000K
Selectable
-T3 - Type III
-T4 - Type IV
-T5 - Type V
-PM - Square & Round
Pole Mount Arm
-PA - Adjustable Square &
Round Pole Mount Arm
-SF - Slipfitter Mount
-WM - Wall Mount
-TR - Trunnion Mount
-UB- Universal Bracket
Blank - None
-PC - Photocell
Sensor Cap
-PR - PIR
Motion Sensor
-PCPR - Photocell
Sensor Cap/ PIR
Motion Sensor
Blank -
120-277VAC
-347 -
120-347VAC
-480 -
277-480VAC
Note: Sensors or photocells must be ordered at time of purchase. Cannot be added later.
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
2   |   3
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
LLTVAL Series Area Light
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area and Roadway Luminaires
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage & Lumens 150W Selectable (150/120/100/80W), Up to 22,550 lumens
240W Selectable (240/220/200/170W), Up to 36,000 lumens
310W Selectable (310/280/260/240W), Up to 46,500 lumens
Efficacy Up to 150 lm/W
CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K Selectable
CRI (Ra) 70
Controls 0-10V Dimming
Integral Sensor Receptacle
CCT & Power Selectable
Input Voltage 120-277VAC / 120-347VAC / 277-480VAC, 50/60Hz
Power Supply Sosen
Driver Type Constant Current (CC)
Power Factor >0.95
LED Type 2835 for 120-277V; 3030 for 277-480V
Average Lifetime L90: 47,000 hours
L70: 54,000 hours
Beam Angle Type III, Type IV, Type V
Mounting Pole Mount, Wall Mount, Slipfitter, Trunnion Mount
EPA
80-150W: 0.021 m2 / 0.23 ft2
170-240W: 0.023 m2 / 0.25 ft2
240-310W: 0.033 m2 / 0.35 ft2
Operating Temperature -40°C to +45°C (-40°F to +113°F)
Material Rugged, Sealed Die-Cast Aluminum, with 3G Vibration Rating